

GURU TEGH BAHADUR SCHOOL

Kundnapur Road, Hansi-125033 (HARYANA)

Being Run By: Dashmesh Education Avem Alap Sankhyak Charitable Trust, Hansi Recognized by Govt. of Haryana-(3283/HSR/12TH/BOSE/2017) An English Medium Co-educational School

Affiliated to CBSE-531536, School Code- 41506

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 2024-25

Name & Designation			
01	Mr.Charanjeet Singh	Chairman	Dashmesh Education Avem Alap Sankhyak Charitable Trust
02	Mr.Ramandeep Singh	Director	Dashmesh Education Avem Alap Sankhyak Charitable Trust
03	Mr.Jaspreet Singh	Trustee	Dashmesh Education Avem Alap Sankhyak Charitable Trust
04	Mrs.Balmeet Kaur	Trustee	Dashmesh Education Avem Alap Sankhyak Charitable Trust
05	Mr.Baljeet Singh	Trustee	Dashmesh Education Avem Alap Sankhyak Charitable Trust
06	Mrs.Sapna Jain	Member Secretary	Principal, Guru Tegh Bahadur School, Hansi
07	Mr.Raman Singh	Member	Manager, Guru Tegh Bahadur School, Hansi
08	Mrs.Parvesh	Member	Principal, CDS International School, Mundhal
09	Mrs.Anita Rani	Member	Principal, DLS Ladwa, Hisar
10	Mr.Baljeet Singh	Member	Director, BN International School, Hisar
11	Dr. Suman Yadav	Educationist	Assistant Professor, Guru Daronacharya
			College, Adampur, Hisar
12	Mr.Ashish Sharma	Educationist	Librarian, Gaur College of Education, Hisar
13	Mrs.Manju Sudhakar	CBSE Representative	Principal, Delhi Public School, Hisar
14	Mrs.Anita Jakhar	CBSE Representative	Principal, Army Public School, Hisar
15	Dr. Suman Saini	Counselor	Guru Tegh Bahadur Schooo, Hansi
16	Mrs. Neeru	Staff Representative	Teacher, Guru Tegh Bahadur School, Hansi
17	Mrs.Deepa	Staff Representative	Teacher, Guru Tegh Bahadur School, Hansi
18	Mrs.Mamta	Parent Representative	Model Town, Hansi-125033
19	Mrs.Neha Bajaj	Parent Representative	Kundanpura Road, Hansi-125033

Principal

Guru Tegh Bahadur School

Hansi